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Florida Tickets

Aquatica Orlando

One Day

One Day with Dine
Military One Day

Military One Day with Dine
3 Day -SWO/BGT/AQ/AI

3 Day -SWO/BGT/AQ/AI W/ Dine

Boggy Creek Airboat Ride
Adult 1-hour

Child 1-hour

30 Min Private VIP

30 Min Private VIP Ultimate
Adult -1-hour night

Child -1-hour night

Adult - 30 Min

Child - 30 Min

Adult - 1 hour Sunset Tour
Child - 1 Hour SunsetTour
Adult - 1 Hour Ultimat
Child - 1 Hour -Ultimate
Adult - 30 Min -Ultimate
Child - 30 Min Ultimate

Busch Gardens Tampa
One Day Admission

One Day with All Day Dine
Adventure Island One Day
Military Pass 2026

City Pass — Tampa
Adult
Child

Crayola Experience
General Admission

Discovery Cove
Dolphin Swim
Non-Swim

Ultimate Dolphin Swim
Ultimate non-swim

Gate Price
$79.99
$119.98
$79.99
$91.92
$151.22
$298.66

Gate Price
$65.57
$58.05
$59.17
$75.05
$84.93
$72.03
$44.08
$36.55
$79.55
$66.65
$88.02
$73.64
$66.52
$52.14

Gate Price
$131.14
$149.79

$90.61
$195.50

Gate Price
$144.00
$129.00

Gate Price
$31.94

Gate Price
$383.40
$234.30
$410.03
$260.93

MWR Price
$65.50
$95.25
$55.75
$78.50

$134.00
$188.75

MWR Price
$48.50
$43.00
$46.00
$66.75
$62.75
$53.25
$32.50
$27.00
$58.75
$49.25
$71.50
$58.75
$56.00
$43.00

MWR Price
$101.00
$133.00

$49.50
$158.25

MWR Price
$133.50
$120.25

MWR Price
$24.75

MWR Price
$279.25
$195.75
$305.25
$221.75

Florida Aquarium
Adults

Child

2 and Under

Fun Spot Of Florida
Kissimmee

Adult One Day
Military One Day

Gatorland
Military Salute
Adults

Child (3-12)
Zipline

GO Card Miami*
1 Day Adult
1 Day Child
3 Day Adult
3 Day Child
5 Day Adult
5 Day Child

Go Card (Miami & Keys)
Pick 2-Adult

Pick 2 — Child

Pick 3- Adult

Pick 3- Child

Pick 4 — Adult

Pick 4 — Child

Pick 5 — Adult

Pick 5 — Child

Explorer Pass-Orlando
Pick 3 — Adult
Pick 3 — Child
Pick 4 — Adult
Pick 4 — Child
Pick 5 - Adult
Pick 5 - Child

I Fly Indoor Skydiving
Ft. Lauderdale

World Any Day

Orlando

World Any Day

Tampa
World Any Day

Kennedy Space Center*
Adult Admission

Child Admission

Atlantis Annual Pass — Adult
Atlantis Annual Pass — Child
Chat w/ Astronaut Adult
Chat w/ Astronaut Child

2 Chat w/ Astronaut Adult
2 Day Adult

2 Chat Child

2 Chat w/ Astronaut Child
Explore Tour Adult

Explore Tour Child
Astronaut Experience

Gate price
$40.00
$34.00

Gate Price
$69.95
$69.95

Gate Price
$37.26
$37.26
$26.61
$74.54

Gate Price
$114.00
$84.00
$209.00
$184.00
$279.00
$239.00

Gate Price
$79.00
$59.00
$99.00
$74.00
$119.00

$89.00
$124.00
$119.00

Gate Price
$79.00
$74.00
$99.00
$94.00

$129.00
$124.00

Gate Price
$104.50

$104.50

$104.50

Gate Price
$80.25
$69.55

$159.43
$128.40
$133.75
$107.00
$145.50
$133.75
$86.00
$107.00
$107.00
$89.88
$187.25

MWR Price
$35.00
$30.00

FREE

MWR Price
$46.75
$23.25

MWR Price
$0.00
$27.00
$19.25
$55.00

MWR Price
$146.75
$124.75
$186.25
$247.75
$247.75
$212.75

MWR Price
$71.75
$54.25
$89.50
$67.50
$107.00

$80.75
$111.50
$107.00

MWR Price
$58.75
$54.25
$76.25
$71.25

$111.50
$107.00

MWR Price
$89.00

$89.00

$89.00

MWR Price
$57.75
$50.25

$123.00
$99.00
$108.00
$86.00
$117.00
$70.25
$62.50
$95.25
$87.00
$72.25
$176.50




2 Day Explore Adult
1 Day Explore Child

Legoland

Adult (3+)

Adult (3+) with Water

Adult (3+) with Peppa Pig
Adult Lego 1Day+ Sealife
Child Lego 1Day+ Sealife
Adult Lego 1Day+WTR+SL
Child Lego 1Day+WTR+SL

2 Day Admission

2 Day Lego + Sealife

2 Day Admission w/ Water

2 Day w/ Free Peppa Pig Adm
2 Day w/ Free Peppa PP+WTR+SL
Lego Elite Pass

Lego Gold Pass

Lego Silver Pass

Madame Tussauds — Orlando
Adult (13+)

Child (3-12)

Adult W/ Sea Life

Child W/ Sea Life

Adult W/ Sea Life + Eye
Child W/ Sea Life + Eye
Adult W/ Orlando Eye
Child W/ Orlando Eye
Orlando Eye Adult
Orlando Eye Child

Medieval Times Dinner
(Orlando) Adult
Child (10 & Under )

Old Town Trolley Key West*
1-Day Conch Train Adult
1-Day Conch Train Child
2-Day Conch Train Adult
2-Day Conch Train Child
2-Day Adult

2-Day Child

Aquarium Adult
Aquarium Child
Ghost-n-Grave Tour
Historical Walking Adult
Historical Walking Child
Shipwreck Museum Adult
Shipwreck Museum Child

Sea Life

Adult (13+)

Child (3-12)

Adult W/Virtual Pod
Child W/Virtual Pod

SeaWorld Orlando

SWO 1 Day Military
Military w/ Dine

SWO 1 Day Any

SWO 1 Day & All Day Dine
SWO 2 PK Visit

$103.25

$92.50

Gate Price
$98.78
$126.80
$126.80
$116.63
$41.73
$143.38
$68.48
$132.15
$153.55
$164.25
$169.60
$191.00
$403.00
$280.00
$243.00

Gate Price
$31.94
$26.91
$42.59
$37.26
$47.91
$42.59
$31.94
$26.91
$26.94
$22.91

Gate Price
$80.20
$49.02

Gate Price
$45.10
$20.95
$69.20
$41.90
$81.80
$41.90
$22.56
$12.89
$39.85
$24.67
$10.75
$19.34
$9.66

Gate Price
$31.94
$28.74
$37.26
$31.94

Gate Price
$137.78
$175.06
$137.78
$174.98
$138.38

$89.00
$78.00

MWR Price
$69.00
$83.00
$83.00
$103.50
$37.00
$127.50
$60.75
$86.50
$100.50
$107.50
$111.00
$124.00
$314.25
$233.25
$183.25

MWR Price
$22.50
$19.00
$29.50
$26.00
$36.25
$32.75
$29.50
$26.00
$22.25
$18.75

MWR Price
$55.00
$36.00

MWR Price
$38.00
$17.50
$58.25
$35.25
$78.25
$44.25
$19.50
$11.25
$34.25
$21.75
$10.00
$16.75

$8.50

MWR Price
$22.50
$19.00
$24.75
$21.25

MWR Price
$72.25
$97.50

$101.00
$133.00
$100.00

SWO AQ 2 PK Military Pass $261.20 $202.75
SWO 3 Park $174.58 $134.00
Military Pass 2026 $195.50 $158.25
Sleuths Mystery Gate Price  MWR Price
Dinner Show Adult $77.69 $47.50
Dinner Show Child $38.29 $27.00
Wild Florida Boat Ride*

Everglades Gate Price MWR Price
1 hour Adult $66.65 $54.25
1 hour Child $52.68 $42.25
1 hour Private $80.63 $61.00
WonderWorks - Orlando Gate Price MWR Price
All Access Adult (13-54) $39.39 $27.50
All Access Child (4-12)/Senior $29.81 $20.00
Dinner Show Adult $39.39 $31.00
Dinner Show Child $28.74 $22.00
WonderWorks Panama Gate Price MWR Price
Gen. Admission Adult $37.81 $27.50
Gen. Admission Child $31.33 $20.00

Community Rec Office, Bldg. 15
215-697-5392
Hours of Operation

Monday -Friday 9:00a.m. - 3:00p.m.
Prices are subject to change without notice.
Due to contractual agreements with our
vendors, all sales are final.
Last Updated February 3, 2026
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